2012 Rhode Island One-day Metric Prone Outdoor Regional/State Championship
September 9, 2012 Smithfield, RI

Name

Michele Makucevich

Brian Jylkka

Mackenzie Marktin

Joe Graf

Lacey Hamelin

Robert Lynn

Sonya May

Alex Muzzioli

Brendan Whitaker

Elizabeth Dutton

Danielle Makucevich

Harry Page

Zach Wambsganss

Stephen Roby

Beck Gerritsen

Bailey Urbach

Open

Jr

@)

Class

MA

EX

EX

EX

MK

EX

MK

SS

EX

SS

EX

SS

MK

MA

SS

MK

50 Yd

193.008

193.010

196.012

190.006

198.012

194.009

191.008

193.006

190.004

186.008

180.004

185.004

185.004

176.006

185.005

187.005

Match 1

50 Yd Total

190.009 383.019
194.010-
195.005 385.011
190.008
191.009
196.011 387.019

195.009 385.013

188.006 374.014
178.002 358.006
194.009 379.013
183.003 368.007
183.002 359.008
185.003 370.008

189.007 376.012

50 Yd

195.008

197.012

194.010

193.006

193.008

193.009

193.009

190.007

193.007

192.004

187.003

189.005

183.005

191.007

190.005

185.003

Match 2

100 Yd

197.012

195.010

191.008

192.011

194.006

191.009

192.009

189.004

191.007

183.004

188.006

181.001

186.005

176.006

166.004

179.004

Dewar
Total

385.017

384.018

385.018
o
384.014
375.008
375.009
370.006
369.010
367.013
356.009

364.007

50 Yd

197.011

196.012

195.011

193.007

194.011

198.011

194.008

195.013

192.011

189.005

188.005

184.002

183.002

188.004

187.004

182.004

Match 3

100 Yd

196.008

196.007

193.009

195.010

193.009

191.004

188.003

194.008

183.003

189.005

194.009

185.005

187.007

188.007

186.003

180.003

Dewar
Total

388.020

388.017

389.015
382.011
o
375.014
378.010
382.014
369.007
370.009
376.011
373.007

362.007

100 Yd

197.010

194.008

196.009

195.007

190.005

193.005

189.006

192.009

194.010

186.002

186.004

188.004

190.005

188.004

189.007

174.004

Match 4

100 Yd

195.009

198.012

194.009

197.011

193.007

194.009

195.012

193.007

193.003

188.003

195.007

179.000

187.005

190.005

190.007

183.003

Total

390.018

383.012

387.014

387.013

374.005

381.011

367.004

377.010

378.009

379.014

357.007

Match 5

Grand
Aggregate

1562.074

1559.080

1553.078

1550.063

1545.066

1545.065

1538.066

1534.058

1531.054

1501.037

1496.040

1485.030

1484.036

1480.041

1478.038

1459.033



2012 Rhode Island One-day Metric Prone Outdoor Regional/State Championship
September 9, 2012 Smithfield, RI

Name

Bill Dutton

Jarred Dassler

Joe Caires

Dallas Mashburn

Open
Jr

@)

Class

MA

MK

MA

MK

50 Yd

184.006

183.006

193.006

131.001

Match 1

50 Yd
180.002
183.004
194.007

158.001

Total

364.008

366.010

387.013

289.002

$9.00
$4.00

50 Yd

170.004

190.009

189.008

154.000

Match 2

100 Yd

184.004

163.002

187.004

125.000

Dewar
Total

354.008

353.011

376.012

279.000

50 Yd

189.009

185.004

194.009

124.001

Match 3

Dewar
100 Yd Total

187.004 376.013

164.003 349.007

197.010

126.000 250.001

100 Yd

177.002

189.009

0.000

124.000

Match 4

100 Yd

184.004

176.002

0.000

137.001

Total

361.006

365.011

0.000

261.001

Match 5

Grand
Aggregate

1455.035

1433.039

1154.044

1079.004
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Name
Michele Makucevich
Brian Jylkka
Mackenzie Marktin
Joe Graf
Lacey Hamelin
Robert Lynn
Sonya May
Alex Muzzioli
Brendan Whitaker
Elizabeth Dutton
Danielle Makucevich
Harry Page
Zach Wambsganss
Stephen Roby
Beck Gerritsen

Bailey Urbach

Regional Regional Perry State Championship

Awards  Certificate Awards

Gold EX/MA Open State Champion
Silver Junior Overall Winner
Bronze

High EX

High MK MK/SS

High SS Junior State Champion

High MA



2012 Rhode Isl
September 9, 2012 S

Regional Regional Perry State Championship
Name Awards Certificate Awards

Bill Dutton
Jarred Dassler
Joe Caires

Dallas Mashburn



